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Sr. No. Reg. ID. Seat No. Name

1 PAB664 B-063 MOHAMMAD RIZWAN ABDUL RAUF BIRAJDAR

2 PAB1056 B-092 VARSHA DEEPAK CHOWDHRI

3 PAB1819 B-169 NILAM PRALHAD JADHAV

4 PAB1806 B-172 NIKHIL RAJENDRA JADHAV

5 PAB235 B-195 REVATI VAIBHAV KADAM

6 PAB1072 B-209 KOMAL SONAJI KAMBLE

7 PAB1450 B-223 SAIRAJ SANJAY KARANDE

8 PAB503 B-346 MUSTAQEEM M AYYUB MUTWALLI

9 PAB183 B-355 RAOSAHEB SUNIL NALAWADE

10 PAB758 B-394 PRATHAMESH HANMANTRAO PATIL

11 PAB993 B-449 GITANJALI ISHWAR RATHOD

12 PAB960 B-574 PALLAVI RAJU WAGHAMARE

13 PAB523 N-036 ABHAY PRAMOD BHOYAR

14 PAB1322 N-111 KARTIKEYA ARVIND GOTI

15 PAB279 N-116 ANKIT  VISHNUKUMAR  GUPTA

16 PAB721 N-149 GAURAVKUMAR KAMLAKAR KHADANE

17 PAB108 N-186 DHANSHREE PRASHANTRAO MEGHARE

18 PAB338 N-281 ANKUSH SHRIKRUSHNA ROTHE

19 PAB228 N-304 MONIS AKHTAR  SHAMEEM AKHTAR

20 PAB43 N-313 PRANAY HARI SHIRBHATE

21 PAB48 N-316 NIKHIL SHESHRAO SHIRSAT

22 PAB794 N-326 SUKHADA SUSHIL SUBHEDAR

23 PAB1594 N-351 JAYKUMAR GANESH THORAT

24 PAB565 N-369 AKASH MANOHAR WANKHADE

25 PAB1683 A-001 SHRIKRUSHNA BALASAHEB  BACHATE

26 PAB251 A-007 MAYUR KONDIRAM ADANE

27 PAB949 A-014 SHEETAL BABURAO AHER

28 PAB1075 A-020 GAJANAN RAMESH  ANASARE

29 PAB111 A-027 RUSHIKESH PUNJAJI BACCHEWAD

30 PAB1787 A-033 MISS SNEHA JAYPRAKASH BANG

31 PAB734 A-040 VAIBHAV  NAMDEV BARE

32 PAB457 A-046 KOMAL VIJAYSINGH BAYAS

List of candidates, who have secured minimum passing marks in Shorthand 
Dictation Test and make themselves eligible for appearing Typing Test for 
the post of “Personal Assistant to the Hon’ble Judge”, on the establishment 

of High Court of Judicature at Bombay, Principal Seat at Bombay.
(reference to Advertisement dated 5th October, 2023)
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33 PAB1204 A-051 SWEETY RAJU BHALERAO

34 PAB923 A-068 NILESH BALAJIRAO BISMILLE

35 PAB248 A-070 SAINATH  SANJAY BODKHE

36 PAB636 A-073 VIVEKANAND RAJENDRA  BONDE

37 PAB1324 A-077 AMRUTA SONYABAPU BORKAR

38 PAB599 A-080 RUTUJA RAJENDRA BORSE

39 PAB695 A-086 VAISHALI RAMRAO CHAPALKAR

40 PAB788 A-107 HARIKISHAN  UTTAM  CHAVAN

41 PAB160 A-109 YASH  ANNASAHEB  CHINCHOLE

42 PAB704 A-120 ATUL  ABAJI DAKE

43 PAB1004 A-121 SUNIL BALASAHEB DAKE

44 PAB863 A-123 RAJESH  VISHWANATH DALVI

45 PAB1442 A-125 PRAMOD PRAKASH DANE

46 PAB215 A-131 SAKSHI SUJIT DASKHEDKAR

47 PAB900 A-132 SHITAL UTTAMRAO DATAR

48 PAB131 A-136 NARHARI HARIPANT DESHMUKH

49 PAB342 A-140 RAU RAJENDRA DESHMUKH

50 PAB1496 A-145 PRIYANKA PRASHANT DESHPANDE

51 PAB515 A-146 MANSI RAVINDRA DESHPANDE

52 PAB1564 A-155 AJINKYA DILIPRAO DHAKNE

53 PAB675 A-160 SHIVANI ANIL DIGE

54 PAB1031 A-169 RAMESH  DATTA GADE

55 PAB945 A-172 PRIYANKA HARIDAS GADEKAR

56 PAB941 A-173 SAMARTH BHAUSAHEB GADHAVE

57 PAB808 A-174 SHUBHAM SHESHRAO GADHAVEPATIL

58 PAB1893 A-183 PALLAVI MAHESH GAJULA

59 PAB1722 A-187 SHIVAJI SANJAY GANAR

60 PAB1153 A-200 HARSHADA SHARAD GHARATE

61 PAB1193 A-211 ROHIT RAMDAS GHUGE

62 PAB1076 A-212 SUPRIYA POPATRAO GHULE

63 PAB908 A-213 DNYANESHWAR TULSHIRAM GHUMNAR

64 PAB1008 A-214 VITTHAL MADHUKAR  GHUNGARAD

65 PAB955 A-220 ANKITA SURESHRAO GOHAD

66 PAB158 A-223 PRIYA MAHESHRAO GOMTE

67 PAB1516 A-233 AKASH PRAKASH GUNWANT

68 PAB614 A-250 SHUBHANGI RAJIV INGLE

69 PAB944 A-254 PRIYANKA ARJUN  JADHAV

70 PAB723 A-256 SWAPNIL  BHASKAR  JADHAV
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71 PAB94 A-257 SHUBHAM  BHAUSAHEB JADHAV

72 PAB177 A-262 VAISHALI HARIBHAU JADHAV

73 PAB1538 A-264 REVANNATH JANARDHAN JADHAV

74 PAB601 A-273 HRISHIKESH RAMCHANDRA JADHAV

75 PAB93 A-297 VISHWAMBHAR SHARAD JOSHI

76 PAB640 A-300 BHAKTI SHRIKANTRAO JOSHI

77 PAB679 A-304 SHIVDEEP GOVARDHAN KADAM

78 PAB600 A-312 PRIYANKA MADHAVRAO KALE

79 PAB895 A-317 RUPA VISHVANATH KALE

80 PAB1300 A-328 DIVYAM DNYANESHWAR KAPSE

81 PAB801 A-332 JAGDISH NATHA  KARPE

82 PAB1370 A-335 KOMAL KALYAN KAWRE

83 PAB1470 A-337 VEDANT VINAYAK KEDARE

84 PAB1146 A-344 VISHNU DNYANESHWAR  KHAMBAT

85 PAB625 A-361 SUYOG BHARAT KHULE

86 PAB639 A-369 HARSHADA  SAHEBRAO KORDE

87 PAB942 A-371 DHARMARAJ RAMESH KOTHEKAR

88 PAB1082 A-377 RAJKUMAR NARSING  KUDLE

89 PAB1242 A-380 MRUNAL MUKUND KULKARNI

90 PAB1074 A-393 BABLU SANTOSH LAKARE

91 PAB724 A-406 SAGAR  SANTOSH  MAGAR

92 PAB622 A-407 PRATIKSHA BABASAHEB MAGARE

93 PAB1352 A-417 RAVINDRA DINKAR MAHALE

94 PAB933 A-420 NEHA GANESH MAKODE

95 PAB500 A-427 RUTUJA SANDIPAN MANDVE

96 PAB691 A-434 RUPALI BIRBARAO MASKE

97 PAB842 A-452 MOHAMMAD AREEB MOHD AKBAR

98 PAB137 A-457 SURBHI MADAN MORANKAR

99 PAB249 A-465 PRASAD ARVIND MUGLIKAR

100 PAB1006 A-469 AJINKYA DATTATRAYA MULUK

101 PAB638 A-493 SHUBHAM EKNATH NATH

102 PAB770 A-496 VAIBHAV MURLIDHAR NAWALE

103 PAB246 A-499 SHAIKH  SHOAIB AHEAMAD NAZEER AHEAMAD

104 PAB1646 A-513 SHIVKUMAR NARSIMHULU PADIGE

105 PAB201 A-530 ZEENAT ISMAIL PATHAN

106 PAB1147 A-533 AJIT RAMESH PATHRIKAR

107 PAB963 A-543 PUSHPAK DIWANSING PATIL

108 PAB787 A-547 HEMANT LAXMAN PATIL
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109 PAB420 A-554 RAKESH SANJAY PATIL

110 PAB456 A-560 RAJASHRI  VASANT PATIL

111 PAB396 A-567 ATUL BHAUSAHEB PAVALE

112 PAB1391 A-576 PRIYA  KANTILAL PAWAR

113 PAB421 A-592 SAGAR  TULSHIDAS PHULPAGAR

114 PAB1742 A-603 PRASAD RAJENDRASING RAJPUT

115 PAB1007 A-605 PANDURANG  BABANRAO RANER

116 PAB881 A-608 KAUSHAL KISHOR RASANE

117 PAB813 A-609 GAJANAN SAYALU RASKOTWAR

118 PAB1782 A-613 AJAY HIRALAL RATHOD

119 PAB1122 A-621 POOJA  PARMESHWAR  RAUT

120 PAB361 A-625 RAHUL VASHISTHA RAUT

121 PAB1341 A-626 SURESH VISHWAMBHAR RAUT

122 PAB763 A-631 HARSHAL  GOKUL ROKADE

123 PAB731 A-633 VAISHALI GARIBDAS SABALE

124 PAB1235 A-637 SURAJ SHIVRAJSINGH SADDIWAL

125 PAB1062 A-643 SHAIKH REHAN SHAIKH SALEEM

126 PAB1593 A-647 AKANKSHA DIGAMBAR SAMINDRE

127 PAB364 A-649 MANJUSHA RAJENDRA SANAP

128 PAB789 A-667 ALFIYA IKRAMODDIN SAYYAD

129 PAB619 A-678 RUKSAR MAHEMUD SHAIKH

130 PAB846 A-687 SHAIKH DANISH SHAIKH FEROJ

131 PAB1168 A-691 NAMDEV MOKINDA SHEDGE

132 PAB1325 A-694 AKASH ASHOK SHELAR

133 PAB383 A-696 MANSI DHANANJAY SHELKE

134 PAB1649 A-699 KISHOR BHAUSAHEB SHENGULE

135 PAB861 A-700 RUSHIKESH KRISHNA SHENGULE

136 PAB1192 A-704 PRIYANKA CHANDRAKANT SHINDE

137 PAB159 A-709 MAHESH DNYANDEO  SHINDE

138 PAB796 A-712 PRAJAKTA NANAJIRAM SHINDE

139 PAB631 A-717 ASHVINI MADHAVRAO SHIRULE

140 PAB1164 A-718 SUSHANT SANJAY  SIDDHAM

141 PAB4 A-725 MAHESH RAVINDRA SONAVANE

142 PAB736 A-731 DNYANESHWAR  MANGO   SONAWANE

143 PAB175 A-733 NIRMALKUMAR SIDDHARTH SONAWANE

144 PAB907 A-739 YOGITA RAMBHAU SONWANE

145 PAB241 A-740 AKASH SAMBHAJI SONWANE

146 PAB1394 A-745 NITIN RAMNATH SUPEKAR
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147 PAB1165 A-755 ABHISHEK PRAKASH SURYAWANSHI

148 PAB353 A-759 SUFIYAN EHTESHAM SYED

149 PAB1386 A-760 ISMAIL ISA SYED

150 PAB1063 A-761 WAJED JAWED SYED

151 PAB1061 A-763 AKSHAY PRAKASH TADE

152 PAB914 A-769 NEHA DATTATRYA TANDALE

153 PAB1896 A-771 AKASH ANILRAO TAYDE

154 PAB476 A-777 RENUKA SHANKARSINHA THAKUR

155 PAB1194 A-807 NAVNATH SITARAM  WAGHMARE

156 PAB964 A-808 KANCHAN ANKUSH WAGHULE

157 PAB1851 A-809 TUSHAR DATTATRAY WAHATULE

158 PAB1141 A-814 HITESH GANESH WANI

159 PAB648 A-816 AJITKUMAR PURUSHOTTAM WANI

160 PAB921 A-817 BHAVESH SANJAY WANI

161 PAB683 A-821 GANESH BALAJI WAVDHANE

Note :- 1) The date, time and venue of Typing Test will be declared later on, on the 
official web-site of the High Court, Bombay.

2) The aggrieved candidates can make representation, if any, within 5 days 
of the publication of aforesaid list. Representation received there after will 
not be considered and those will be filed and closed.

                           

                                                                                                    Sd/-             
Date: 7th May, 2024                                                  (Satyanarayan R. Navander)
                                                                                       Registrar (Personnel)
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